HEINEKEN Beverages (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd

: m — 2 m r—ﬂm z Reg Mo. 2003/026165/07 Vat Mo, 4180211080 NLA Reg. No: RGDDD3175 REPRINT Curr. ZAR TAX INVOICE 917914934
beverages . wikar :OUNL 12
, "’ Wilbart :0VNL 57189679 **TAX INVOICE** PAGE 10F 1 |DATE 09.12.2024
PO Box 5686 ‘Oﬂ f UI —
- Alberton North \ VAT REG NO. 4030289385 TELEPHONE +27(0)1021
DT : DELIVER TG DELIVERY NO. 41103026 FAX +27(0)1021
oliquor (Pty)Ltd Afroliquor il
oliquor é 179 Cnr Third & Main Street, Zone SHIPMENT NO. 2460715 CUSTOMER NO. | 856076
t Box 10388 Garankuwa ) Liq License Owner -
aconsfield 0221 Mobile Afroliquor (Pty)Ltd DELIVERY MODE | Primary Delivery TAX CLASS Duty Paid
15 Telephone 0214926918cense Number = .
RG00011708 DELIVERY DAY Inter-Co/Plant/Direc CUST. REF. P09471 - Dec Pe
LIVERY IN-| Customer plan as they go,dates amended as per customer'srequest ORDER SALES )
RUCTIONS MESSAGE ORDER NO. 1000200117
‘URN|_QUANTITY | MATERIAL NO. | QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION LISTPRICE | UNIT PRICE BOTTLE DISCOUNT VAT NETT PRICE TOTAL VALUE
IDE | Cases |Bots ExclVat&Dep | ExclVal&Dep DEPOSIT Incl.Vat
70336 2002| CS AMSTEL RB Crate 12x660m| ZA zab1 169.56 169.56 20.88 10.01- 27.06 207.49 415412.51
70391 168| CS HEINEKEN NRB Tray 4(6x330ml) ZA 293.97 293.97 0.00 14.64- 41.90 321.23 53965.83
4085904 28| PC Pallet Rental Wood 1200x1000mm CHEP 275.00 275.00 0.00 0.00 41.25 316.25 8855.00
2002 | Piece Crate Deposit: Beer & Cider 10.44 1.57 12.01 24036.01
Deduction Totals:
Direct Delivery Incentive 5866.80
Trade Discount 16525.96
VAT Total 65513.39
al Units: 2170 Cases 28 Pieces (0 Packs 0 Other Gross Weight: 34022 Kg
Bottle Deposit Total: 41801.76 TOTAL: 502269.35
ATES QUANTITY BOTTLES QUANTITY OTHER QUANTITY BARCODE DISCOUNT MESSAGE
L BIB (SFW) | 4000000 2,0 Lit 4000016 Divider Boards 4000094 Terms: SM_ ME 1 after Invoice_2.5%
te 12x660 ml | 4058358 1,5 Lit 4000017 Pallats: Settlement discount of ZAR10532.66 may be deducted for
te6x1,50L/2,0L 4072225 | | 10LitRound | 4000018 | CHEP Pallet | 4085904 . timeous payment.
Lit 4000002 750 ml 4000020 4Way 1,0X1,2m | 4023385 (Calculation excl. bottle deposits, crate deposits and dry goods
1 Lit RND 4000003 660 ml 4018870 Other Pallets 4000028 VAT incl.)
550m| HNK 4085928 660 mii750 mi 4085918 DK 20L HNK 4085919
750m| Green | 4000010 RB 650 ml 4086953 DK 30L HNK 4085920 ACCOUNT PAYMENT RECEIVED CONDITIONS OF SALE
750 mi or = 2, E S DK 50L HNK 4085921
t NuCrate 4015031 —— I — a [ | R N o CHEQUE ACCOUNT | OTHER All transactions are subject to the Heineken Beverages South
360m! HNK 4085945 Africa (Pty) Ltd Standard Terms and Conditions.
360m! HNK 4DB5925 Refer www.heinekenbeverages.co.za

COMPANY B&P /DRIVER CUSTOMER SIGNATURE CUSTOMER NAME IN PRINT CUSTOMER ID DATE/]

/a4 92~ Do Qats 01/ 12 /2%

V4 e



S Exchange Out VIR, IIIIlIHllUIHlIIlIli\\HI\IiﬁIHlIl:

AN T
A Brambles Company 5000014517301
From References Dates .
CHEP Global ID 1000125761 Reference Shipment Date
Address: 1000200117 09/12/2024
Heineken Group Exchange Accoun Capture Date
cnr Bernie and Harm Street 09/12/2024
CAPE TOWN,8000 Other Reference
SOUTH AFRICA 41103026
Tel: +27218097642
Fax:
Transporter OWN_TRANSPORT lVehicIe Reg No JBJO55FS
Shipped To * Notes (Hand Written):
CHEP Global ID 1000181734
Address: ) ~ L f .
856076-Afroliquor y 65 j EC wW¥ v 5
179 Cnr Third & Main St, Zone 1
GARANKUWA,2210 - [P < /) $hel BE 66
: , . Him Y6 O
SOUTH AFRICA 7() (50 ?267[ Uy nee S [‘% X
Tel: +2700 Exdxva Joa d .
Fax: Created By
PP-OBERHOL
Equipment Shipped| Returned Outstanding Partner Balance
Redeemed '

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet 28 0 28 48-

Total 28 0 28 48-

OVERNIGHT LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD
Rag Mo: 2006/019329/07
VAT No 1 47560248054
PO BOX 6686, MEYERSDAL,
ALBERTON, 1448
14 YNION STREET, UNION PARK,
ALBERTOMN, 1452
TEL 011 873 7313 CELL : 061 929 4462
Shipper's Signature Received By Driver Name
ﬂz THAPELO }
O edexy 07 . (/f\,

Date Received ' Receiver"s i uré and Date Driver's Si re
08 DEC 202t
8 lo

-



HEAD OFFICE

Overnight Logistics (Pty) Ltd ¢1Barm St

Alrode, 1451
For all your logistics requirements 508 i o z&a%m e

i 7
Reg. No.: 2006/019329/07 Vat. No.: 4750245054 HO \ SEANE Tel: (011) 873-7313
E-Mail: info@ovnl.co.za Web: www.ovnl.co.za

-GOODS RECEIVED AND
ISSUED FROM ISSUED BY ) RECEIVED INTO RECEIVED BY TRANSFERRED DOCUMENTATION (GRTD)
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Signature: Signature: Date: O@T@ LGC,
/VGEOD OA K\ : Qw\n Time: .
7 i -
PRODUCT NO. OF UNITS/C TOTAL DOCUMENT
CODE DESCRIPTION PALLETS | PERPALLET CASES/ UNITS el NOTES
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BRANCHES - OVERNIGHT LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD

GAUTENG KWA-ZULU NATAL EASTERN CAPE
227 Brakpan Road, Boksburg, 082 889 9049 208 Magwaza Maphalala Street, Umbilo, Durban, 066 124 0680 2 Spondo Street, Straundale Industrial, Ggberha, PE, 066 199 6443
Unit C3 / C4 Alrode Multi Park, 072 244 1291 1360 South Coast Road, Mobeni, Durban, 071 682 6064 :

33 Jones Road, Jet Park, 073 103 4255
41 - 47 Jones Road, Jet Park, 062 783 7487
14 Union Road, Union Park, Alberton North - Unit 6B, 061 029 4462
14 Union Road, Union Park, Alberton North - Unit 3, 061 029 4462




Overnight Logistics (Pty) Ltd _ 1 aru e

Alrode, 1451
For all your logistics requirements P.O. Box 5686, Meyersdal, 1448

Reg. No.: 2006/019329/07 Vat. No.: 4750245054 IO. _ 204174 Tel: (011) 873-7313
_ E-Mail: inffo@ovnl.co.za Web: www.ovnl.co.za

: : GOODS RECEIVED AND
ISSUED FROM ISSUED BY RECEIVED INTO RECEIVED BY . TRANSFERRED Uoocgmz._.b._._Oz Bx._.E
Name: . Name: ..
\ | | ) [ { _
\ \ ; | /_ ' ,_ e &
_ /, { b \ R B oAl L T e ko
== " T 3 : BN |...||.||.—_ - e = s,
: 1p \ Signature: / m_@:mﬁc.‘m
| . ; \ \/ H ~/ 3
.... ,_,. \ .. | ,__‘ \...x G g A ==
PRODUCT . NO. OF UNITS / CASES TOTAL DOCUMENT
CODE DESCRIPTION PALLETS PER PALLET |CASES/UNITS NO. NOTES
..,_.. 7Y {i ~ Py «f ..._ .._ e ) J
[ | & \ o B H Rt w TRANSPORTER: x m;..\f. € ¥ i
3 \ ! ) iy _ ._. f {
| ! ' / A
Tk \ 4 R A Dn_cmxn.. f
"_ ( ) | R Rt VEHICLE REG.: .. .|..i. |,h_..... .|. i_‘ L
| g, -
TRAILER REG.; o
TRAILER REG.:
SIGNATURE:_ .
\LL A _/_ \ {
BRANCHES - OVERNIGHT LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD -
GAUTENG KWA-ZULU NATAL EASTERN CAPE
227 Brakpan Road, Boksburg, 082 889 9049 208 Magwaza Maphalala Street, Umbilo, Durban, 066 124 0680 2 Spondo Street, Straundale Industrial, Ggberha, PE, 066 199 6443
Unit C3 / C4 Alrode Multi Park, 072 244 1291 1360 South Coast Road, Maobeni, Durban, 071 682 6064

33 Jones Road, Jet Park, 073 103 4255
41 - 47 Jones Road, Jet Park, 062 783 7487
14 Union Road, Union Park, Alberton North - Unit 68, 061 029 4462
14 Union Road, Union Park, Alberton North - Unit 3, 061 029 4462




Mpho Lebea

From: Christina Setumo

Sent: Monday, 09 December 2024 14:22

To: Thabang Mamolele; Lehlogonolo Rammutloa; May Ndlovu; Mpho Lebea; Kovashini
Madanran; Heineken-Pretoria_West; Lesego Molapisi

Cc: Gregory Craddock; Lester Hendricks; Chanel Saunders; Tshepo Nyamanda; Marvin
Mofokeng; Rosemary Mahuma; Kwena Phahladira; Thiru Ramsamy

Subject: Re: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROLIQUOR

Hi Team,

Please take note of the beldw return.

Regards,

x)i:' EINE KEN Christina Setumo

beverages Logistics Controller

@ Christina,Setumo@heineken.comi (] +27 (0) 76 146 3850 | & +27 (0) 12 372 9117
www.hieinekenbeverages.co.za | 1317 Van der Hoff Road, Zandfontein, Pretoria, 0030, South Africa

Please consider the environment before printing this email

DISCLAIMER: The information transmitted is intended only for the person of entity to which it is addressed and may contain
confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking any action in
reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipientis prohibited. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material from your computer.

rom: Chanel Saunders <Chanel.Saunders@heineken.com>
Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 2:18 PM
To: Tshepo Nyamanda <Tsepo.Nyamanda@heineken.com>; Marvin Mofokeng <Marvin.Mofokeng@heineken.com>;
Rosemary Mahuma <rosemary@Irsa.co.za>; Christina Setumo <Christina.Setumo@heineken.com>; Kwena Phahladira
<Kwena.Phahladira@heineken.com>; Thiru Ramsamy <thiru.ramsamy@heineken.com>
Cc: Gregory Craddock <Gregory.Craddock@heineken.com>; Lester Hendricks <Lester.Hendricks@heineken.com>
Subject: Re: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROUIQUOR

Hello @Rosemary Mahuma,

Debrief at Pretoria West Depot.

@Christina Setumo @Kwena Phahladira @71hiry Ramsuny please take note of return.
INVOICE: 0917914934

DEBRIEF APPROVED BY: TSHEPO NYAMANDA
DEBRIEF AT: PRETORIA WEST



REASON: OVERSUPPLY
AMOUNT: 2 PALLETS OF 0070336 AMSTEL RB Crate 12x660ml ZA zab1

From: Tshepo Nyamanda <Tsepo.Nyamanda@heineken.com>
Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 2:15 PM

To: Chanel Saunders <Chanel.Saunders@heineken.com>; Marvin Mofokeng <Marvin.Mofokeng@heineken.com>
Cc: Tasmia Hannie <th@isitrade.co.za>; ilinda sprout (il@isitrade.co.za) <il@isitrade.co.za>; Gregory Craddock
<Gregory.Craddock@heineken.com>; Lester Hendricks <Lester.Hendricks@heineken.com>

Subject: RE: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROLIQUOR

Hi Chanel,

Yes, please.

Kind regards,

Tshepo Nyamanda

"HEINEKEN . Key Account Replenishment Planner

beverages

HIVE

Global Business
Solutions

! @ tsepo.nvamandai®hginess - o | +27(0) 21 809 8395/0784105392
www.heineckenbeveraaes.co.za | 3 Howick ClI, Tyger waterfront, Cape Town, 7530, South Africa

Please cansider the environment before priating this easail

HEINEKEN Beverages is commitred i Ll i Bociness with integrity and fairness. If you suspect fraud
or corruption, report this anonymously via sgos

DISCLAIMER: The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may
contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking any
) action in reliance upon, this information by persons ot entitios other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you
§'>?:'Lf_z'*xf’\’%§§ receive this in error, please contact the sender and delate the material from your computer.
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From: Chanel Saunders <Chanel.Saunders@heineken.com>

Sent: Monday, 09 December 2024 14:14

To: Tshepo Nyamanda <Tsepo.Nyamanda@heineken.com>; Marvin Mofokeng <Marvin.Mofokeng@heineken.com>
Cc: Tasmia Hannie <th@isitrade.co.za>; ilinda sprout (il@isitrade.co.za) ~il@isitrade.co.za>; Gregory Craddock
<Gregory.Craddock@heineken.com>; Lester Hendricks <Lester.Hendric b <iheineken.com>

Subject: Re: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROLIQUOE

Hello @Tshepo Nyamanda
Can we debrief?

C

From: Tshepo Nyamanda <Tsepo.Nyamanda@heineken.. =

Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 1:52 PM

To: Marvin Mofokeng <Marvin.Mofokeng@heineken.co:™ >

Cc: Tasmia Hannie <th@isitrade.co.za>; ilinda sprout (il
<Gregory.Craddock@heineken.com>; Chanel Saunders < b
<Lester.Hendricks@heineken.com>

Subject: FW: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROIOHINE

" isirrade.co.za>; Gregory Craddock
ineken.com>; Lester Hendricks

Hi Marvin,

Please see below rejected stock, please advise. Can oy o il the stock?

Kind regards,



Tshepo Nyamanda

e ,
"HEINEKEN ! Key Account Replenishment Pla::

beverages

HIVE

Global Business
Solutions

@ tsepo.nvamanda .27 (0) 21 809 8395/0784105392

B 1 Waterfront, Cape Town, 7530, South Africa

www.heinekenbeveraaus. oo

Please consider the environment before printing this email

HEINEKEN Beverages is con: - with integrity and fairness. If you suspect fraud

or corruption, report this anonymously viin

) . DISCLAIMER: The information transmitted is it sl i+ person or entity to which itis addressed and may
f}.'r)l,;f‘\?(g@ contain confidential and/or privileged materizi "o Ji<sjon, dissemination or other use of, or taking any
’ action in reliance upon, this information by p- - - el ..+ than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you

receive this in error, please contact the sender and delete the nr

HEINEKEN

beverages

Yh%e GTRY

From: Chanel Saunders <Chanel.Saunders@heineken.c

Sent: Monday, 09 December 2024 13:45

To: rosemary @Irsa.co.za; Tshepo Nyamanda <Tsepo.N_ _1>; Chuma Kahlela
<Chuma.Kahlela@heineken.com>; Lester Hendricks <L Czn.com>

“leineken.com>

Cc: heineken.execution@transnova.co.za; bevon Kammi:
Subject: CUSTOMER REJECTED LOAD: 41103026 AFROLY

Hello @Tshepo Nyamanda @Chuma Kahleta &

cforward?

a:

Please note customer had rejected below stock, &

INVOICE: 0917914934



QTY REJECTED FULL PRODUCT DESCRIPTI(

2 pallets

0070336 AMSTEL RB Crate 1

Thanks
C

From: noreply-tms@e2open.com <noreply-tms@e2or

Sent: Monday, December 9, 2024 1:38 PM
To: Chanel Saunders <Chanel.Saunders@heineken.con'”

Subject: TMS ID 63789679 DELAY AT PICK / DROP LOCA ™

DELAY AT PIC

PNyt [P . 1 | R TS N
Cronte L oag NOIe (080 ol el

Name: Rosemary Mahuma

Company: LIQUOR RUNNER PRIMARY i
Email: rosemary@lrsa.co.za

EventTime: 2024-12-09 11:38 UTC

QTY REJECTED: 2 PALLETS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: AMSTEL RE
REASON FOR REJECTICON: QVER SUPP

Load Report

TMSID 63789679
.Shipments 41103026
‘Shipments 41103026 (Customer PO

Unique #: 41103026, Delive

‘Shipper

'HEINEKEN BEVERAGES

DISTELL (PTY) LTD

AAN-DE-WAGENWEG

'REASON FOR REJECTION

Oversupply

sipper ref #: 0041103026,

100200117)

2IMARY DISTRIBUTION

SHVARY DISTRIBUTION




{Chezlin Steven : RCAD

cstevens@Transnova.co.za 59301 ZA
"9.C0.Za

l.oad information

Priority HIGH
.Equipment Required 36T TAU
‘Hazmat No
-Direction Category 0B
‘FAILED RETURN NO
SUBCONTRACTOR NONE
‘Comments
‘Weight 34,022.2% ¢

Pieces 56
Volume 78.32m3

Excessive Valuation No
Transportation Mode TL
Temperaiure
‘Load Type PALLET
Pallets -

‘Pallet Exchange N
‘Commodity: --
Pick

HEINEKEN OVERNIGHT LOGISTICS
14 UNION ROAD
ALBERTON NORTH, 1449 ZA

Instructions --
Instructions -

Plan 09/12/2024 06:00 SAST
Appt 09/12/2024 02:00 SAST
ETA -

Actual 08/12/2024 20:31 SAST

‘Departure  09/12/2024 05:22 SAST
:Distance 0 km

‘Weight 34,022.21 kg

Volume 78.32m3

‘Pieces 56

Pallets -

‘Shipments 41103026

‘Drop

'AFROLIQUOR

179 CNR THIRD &AMP: MAIN STREE T,
GA-RANKUWA , 0208 ZA

Instructions -
Instructions -
‘Plan 09/12/2024 08:00 SAST

Appt -



ETA 00/12/2024 12:00 SAST
Actual 09/12/2024 10:10 SAST
Departure -
Distance 94.95 km

‘Weight 34,022.21 kg

“Volume 78.32m3
Pieces 56
Pallets -

Create Load Note Load Hopor]




